“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

£300 Purple Gift Card

Ticket No.

10
11
12
13
15
20
22
24
25
27
31
32
35
36
38
39
40
44
48
50
53
54
55
56
58
59
61
66

Total: 638

Name

Alan Harper
Alan Harper
Leigh Hardman
Alan Harper
Shelly Martin
Diana Reid
Christopher Don
Helen Sams
Steve Short
Rick Spinks
Steve Short
Rebecca Middleton
Amanda Jackson
Jodie Harrison
Steve Short
Tamiko Moore
Andrew Turriff
Alan Harper
Shaughna Murray
Shelly Martin
Helen Sams
Kerry Walsh
Lacey Bryan
Emma Pashley
Neil Chessman
Nat Hollinrake
Shelly Martin
Leigh Hardman
Demi Rooney
Helen Sams
Stephen Elsley

Emma Pashley

Ticket No.

68
71
73
75
76
i
78
84
86
88
90
92
95
96
97
98
100
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
113
114
119
120
125
127
128
130

Name

Steve Short
Lacey Bryan
Katie Louise H
Lacey Bryan
Hayley Sutcliffe
Alan Harper
Michele Mackleworth
Lynne Calland
Alan Harper
Cheryl Kelly
Daniella Wilkinson
Rebecca Leonard
Tamiko Moore
Shelly Martin
Nat Hollinrake
Lorna Bruce
Gina Lord
Logan Mcmillan
Karen Acky
Hayley Sutcliffe
Alan Harper
Miranda Wayne
Shelly Martin
Katie Louise H
George Wilson
Shaughna Murray
Alan Harper
Shelly Martin
Darren Chambers
Shelly Martin
Stephen Elsley

Helen Sams

Draw: November 17, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

131
132
136
137
138
139
142
143
144
157
159
160
161
164
165
167
168
169
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
182
184
186
187
189
196

Name

Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Logan Mcmillan
Shelly Martin
Hayley Sutcliffe
Alannah Micallef
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Barry Mcdonald
Miranda Wayne
David Foster
Neil Chessman
Stephen Elsley
Lacey Bryan
Katie Louise H
Shelly Martin
Jenny Ross
Kylie Hagan
Steve Short
Gina Lord
Hayley Sutcliffe
Shelly Martin
Mark Scott
Stephen Elsley
Natasha Lund
Joel Senkowych
Alan Harper
Hayley Sutcliffe
Shelly Martin
Lorna Bruce
Rebecca Leonard

Alan Harper
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W‘F’ U IS E £300 Purple Gift Card

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

197 Steve Short 261 Katie Louise H 350 Shelly Martin
201 Daniella Wilkinson 265 Laura Kelly 353 Steve Short
202 Rachel Kershaw 267 Tia Potter 354 Rebecca Middleton
211 Steve Short 269 Paula Querns 357 Lacey Bryan
216 lain Hay 271 Lorna Bruce 358 Katie Louise H
218 Lacey Bryan 272 Fiona Ingram 360 Hayley Sutcliffe
219 Karen Acky 275 Shelly Martin 362 Steve Short
220 Kim Yates 276 Rebecca Middleton 363 Steve Short
221 Alan Harper 284 Amanda Jackson 364 Gemma Harden
222 Stephen Elsley 288 Rebecca Leonard 366 Stephen Elsley
224 Fiona Saunders 289 Steve Short 367 Miranda Wayne
226 Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna 296 Gina Lord 368 Rebecca Middleton
232 Natalie Greenlees 298 Logan Mcmillan 370 Rick Spinks
235 Alan Harper 299 Amanda Jackson 371 Steve Short
236 Shelly Martin 300 Nat Hollinrake 372 Shelly Martin
237 Laura Kelly 302 Logan Mcmillan 373 Rebecca Middleton
238 Steve Short 303 George Wilson 374 Katie Louise H
239 Helen Sams 310 Alan Harper 378 Steve Short
241 Steve Short 313 Miranda Wayne 379 Steve Short
242 Shelly Martin 315 Hayley Sutcliffe 383 Steve Short
244 Amanda Jackson 316 Shelly Martin 384 Steve Short
245 Roxanne Fleming 317 Lynne Calland 385 Billie-jo Greenwood
248 Shelly Martin 324 lain Hay 388 George Wilson
249 Shelly Martin 325 Steve Short 391 Steve Short
250 Kellie Cawthorne 326 lain Hay 399 Emma Pashley
251 Rebecca Middleton 331 Fiona Ingram 401 Felicity Williams
252 Karen Acky 335 Helen Sams 407 Alan Harper
253 Laura Kelly 336 Jos Mc 410 Stephen Elsley
256 Natasha Chambers 339 Rebecca Leonard 414 Rick Spinks
258 Fiona Saunders 343 Shelly Martin 415 Hayley Sutcliffe
259 Steve Short 346 Helen Sams 416 Shaughna Murray
260 Steve Short 349 Natasha Lund 418 Shelly Martin

Total: 638 e« Draw: November 17, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 7
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

£300 Purple Gift Card

Ticket No.

419
420
423
425
429
434
437
441
443
444
446
447
453
454
459
460
461
462
465
466
469
472
473
476
478
481
482
483
484
486
488
489

Total: 638

Name

Steve Short
Sarah Sunderland
Fiona Saunders
lain Hay
Joel Senkowych
Lorna Bruce
Helen Sams
Lacey Bryan
Daniella Wilkinson
Aysha Ibrahim
Kelly Thorneycroft
Joel Senkowych
Gina Lord
Katie Louise H
Miranda Wayne
Shelly Martin
Lorna Bruce
Georgia Paterson
Shelly Martin
Barry Mcdonald
Lorna Bruce
Gina Lord
Tamiko Moore
Logan Mcmillan
Alan Harper
Rick Spinks
Jos Mc
Maev Macvicar
Kelly Thorneycroft
Steve Short
Rebecca Middleton

Emma Pashley

Ticket No.

490
492
493
496
502
505
512
517
521
523
524
525
526
527
528
535
537
541
543
544
546
556
558
560
562
563
566
567
570
573
575
577

Name

Shelly Martin
Demi Rooney
Katie Louise H
Tamiko Moore
Paula Querns
George Wilson
Tia Potter
Darren Chambers
Kelly Thorneycroft
Rebecca Middleton
Lacey Bryan
Fiona Saunders
Lacey Bryan
Amanda Jackson
Shelly Martin
Amanda Jackson
David Foster
Helen Sams
George Wilson
Rebecca Middleton
Jennifer Kennedy
Georgia Paterson
Logan Mcmillan
Tamiko Moore
Logan Mcmillan
Kylie Hagan
Alan Harper
Gina Lord
lain Hay
Cheryl Kelly
Leigha Scroggie
Melanie Mcnally

Draw: November 17, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

578
580
581
582
584
587
594
595
597
598
599
600
602
603
608
611
614
616
618
620
622
625
626
627
629
631
632
636
637
639
640
643

Name

Leigha Scroggie
Alan Harper
Stephen Elsley
Shelly Martin
Lorna Bruce
Steve Short
Steve Short
Alan Harper
Steve Short
Annemarie Robinson
Lacey Bryan
Steve Short
Felicity Williams
Fiona Saunders
Natasha Chambers
Jenny Ross
Hayley Sutcliffe
Fiona Ingram
Stephen Elsley
Steve Short
Kelly Thorneycroft
Jodie Harrison
Tia Potter
Steve Short
Maev Macvicar
Shaughna Murray
Liz Jackson
Gwendoline Harden
Steve Short
Alan Harper
Amanda Jackson

Rebecca Middleton
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W‘F’ U IS E £300 Purple Gift Card

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
644 Shelly Martin 722 Steve Short 793 Luke Richmond
647 Lorna Bruce 723 Laura Kelly 794 Melanie Mcnally
649 Fiona Ingram 724 Alan Harper 796 Shelly Martin
651 Rebecca Middleton 725 Lacey Bryan 797 Amanda Jackson
653 Lacey Bryan 728 Fiona Saunders 799 Nat Hollinrake
654 Liz Jackson 729 Steve Short 800 Shelly Martin
656 Deborah Casson 730 Lacey Bryan 801 Annemarie Robinson
657 Rebecca Middleton 731 Shelly Martin 803 Alan Harper
658 Katie Louise H 732 Steve Short 805 Rebecca Middleton
659 George Wilson 734 Rebecca Middleton 807 Rick Spinks
660 Leigh Hardman 735 Darren Chambers 810 Steve Short
664 Kylie Hagan 737 George Wilson 811 Shelly Martin
665 Fiona Ingram 738 Fiona Ingram 812 Steve Short
666 Rebecca Middleton 740 Logan Mcmillan 814 Shelly Martin
668 Hayley Sutcliffe 741 Katie Louise H 815 George Wilson
670 Steve Short 742 Jodie Harrison 817 Kerry Walsh
672 Sylwia Hunter 749 George Wilson 819 Steve Short
675 Shaughna Murray 751 Logan Mcmillan 820 Alan Harper
676 Luke Richmond 757 Gwendoline Harden 824 Mark Scott
689 Steve Short 759 Gina Lord 833 Paula Querns
691 Shelly Martin 761 Rachel Kershaw 834 Logan Mcmillan
694 Tamiko Moore 764 Laura Kelly 835 Jack Borg
695 Shelly Martin 771 Laura Kelly 836 Lacey Bryan
698 Logan Mcmillan 772 Lorraine Wright 837 Shaughna Murray
699 Stephen Elsley 775 lain Hay 838 Shelly Martin
702 Melanie Mcnally 778 Felicity Williams 839 Kylie Hagan
703 Kelly Kearney 782 Demi Rooney 841 Gina Lord
708 Katie Louise H 784 Alan Harper 842 Hayley Sutcliffe
710 Jenny Ross 785 Joel Senkowych 843 Logan Mcmillan
711 Paula Querns 787 Gwendoline Harden 845 Shelly Martin
713 Lacey Bryan 790 Sarah Sunderland 850 Lorraine Wright
720 Emma Pashley 792 Logan Mcmillan 851 Hayley Sutcliffe

Total: 638 e« Draw: November 17, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 7
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COMPETITIONS LTD

£300 Purple Gift Card

Ticket No.

853
854
861
865
867
868
870
871
872
877
878
879
881
882
887
889
891
894
895
896
898
899
902
904
906
907
908
909
910
914
915
919

Total: 638

Name

Shaughna Murray
Logan Mcmillan
Amanda Jackson
Nat Hollinrake
Stephen Elsley
Natalie Greenlees
Rebecca Middleton
Katie Louise H
Kim Yates
John Calland
Mark Scott
Demi Rooney
Steve Short
Steve Short
Lacey Bryan
Shaughna Murray
George Wilson
Emma Pashley
David Foster
Lorna Bruce
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Alan Harper
Lorna Bruce
David Foster
Alannah Micallef
Neil Chessman
Stephen Elsley
Kerry Walsh
Laura Kelly
Steve Short
Shelly Martin

Ticket No.

923
924
925
926
927
929
930
933
934
935
936
940
941
945
946
948
954
958
960
961
962
964
966
971
972
973
977
981
986
988
993
994

Name

Shelly Martin
Shelly Martin
Rebecca Middleton
Stephen Elsley
Maev Macvicar
Diane Harrison
Lynne Calland
Shelly Martin
Lacey Bryan
Alan Harper
David Foster
Hayley Sutcliffe
Steve Short
Steve Short
Deborah Casson
Karen Acky
Karen Acky
Miranda Wayne
Hayley Sutcliffe
Sarah Grimwood
David Foster
Steve Short
Rick Spinks
Shelly Martin
Lorna Bruce
Gina Lord
Alan Harper
Fiona Ingram
Lacey Bryan
David Foster
Steve Short

Amanda Jackson

Draw: November 17, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

996
999
1002
1004
1007
1010
1011
1015
1018
1019
1020
1021
1025
1026
1029
1030
1033
1038
1040
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1051
1052
1053
1055
1057
1058
1060

Name

Logan Mcmillan
Annemarie Robinson
Demi Rooney
Kelly Thorneycroft
Elizabeth Mccahey
Alan Harper
Rebecca Leonard
Hayley Sutcliffe
Shelly Martin
Stephen Elsley
Laura Kelly
Joel Senkowych
Logan Mcmillan
Natalie Greenlees
Lorna Bruce
Amanda Jackson
Steve Short
Mark Seager
Logan Mcmillan
Karen Acky
Hayley Sutcliffe
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Tia Potter
John Calland
Lacey Bryan
Kelly Thorneycroft
Emma Pashley
Rebecca Leonard
Miranda Wayne
Mark Scott

Natasha Chambers
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

£300 Purple Gift Card

Ticket No.

1062
1063
1065
1067
1069
1071
1073
1074
1075
1076
1081
1083
1087
1090
1092
1094
1096
1100
1101
1103
1104
1105
1108
1109
1111
1113
1114
1119
1122
1124
1125
1126

Total: 638

Name

Fiona Ingram
Logan Mcmillan
Shelly Martin
Karen Acky
Logan Mcmillan
lain Hay
Shelly Martin
Sarah Grimwood
Miranda Wayne
Tia Potter
Miranda Wayne
Kellie Cawthorne
Alan Harper
Natasha Chambers
Hayley Sutcliffe
Katie Louise H
George Wilson
Lorna Bruce
Emma Pashley
Kerry Walsh
Stephen Elsley
Paul Adams
Shelly Martin
Jenny Ross
Laura Kelly
Wendy Claire
Fiona Ingram
Laura Kelly
Fiona Ingram
Steve Short
Shelly Martin

Fiona Saunders

Ticket No.

1127
1128
1133
1134
1135
1137
1139
1142
1143
1145
1148
1149
1151
1152
1153
1155
1157
1158
1161
1162
1164
1165
1166
1167
1172
1173
1174
1176
1177
1178
1180
1183

Name

Shaughna Murray
Mark Scott
Rebecca Middleton
Tamiko Moore
Gina Lord
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Natalie Greenlees
Melanie Mcnally
Melanie Mcnally
Stephen Elsley
Laura Kelly
Lynne Calland
Karen Acky
Lacey Bryan
Amanda Jackson
Tia Potter
Helen Sams
Melanie Mcnally
Lacey Bryan
Diana Reid
Luke Richmond
Lacey Bryan
lain Hay
Shelly Martin
Rebecca Leonard
Rebecca Leonard
Laura Kelly
Shelly Martin
Rick Spinks
lain Hay

David Foster

Draw: November 17, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

1192
1193
1195
1196
1198
1200
1202
1205
1210
1212
1214
1218
1220
1221
1222
1227
1234
1239
1240
1245
1247
1250
1252
1253
1254
1255
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263

Name

Rebecca Leonard
Kellie Cawthorne
Nat Hollinrake
Laura Kelly
Lorna Bruce
Tia Potter
Liz Jackson
Alan Harper
Rick Spinks
Demi Rooney
Steve Short
Mark Hollinrake
Tamiko Moore
John Calland
Shelly Martin
Shelly Martin
Maev Macvicar
Emma Pashley
Hayley Sutcliffe
Steve Short
Emma Pashley
Hayley Sutcliffe
Steve Short
Sarah Davies
Lynne Calland
lain Hay
Jodie Harrison
Logan Mcmillan
Fiona Saunders
Kelly Thorneycroft
Mark Seager
Yasreen Akhtar
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

£300 Purple Gift Card

Ticket No.

1264
1268
1269
1272
1274
1275
1277
1283
1284
1285
1287
1288
1290
1297
1300
1301
1302
1304
1305
1308
1311
1312
1313
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1323
1325
1327

Total: 638

Name

Steve Short
Jenny Ross
Mark Hollinrake
Shelly Martin
Kelly Kearney
Fiona Saunders
Rebecca Middleton
Shelly Martin
Fiona Saunders
Stephen Elsley
Katie Louise H
Natalie Greenlees
Rick Spinks
Alan Harper
Gemma Harden
Miranda Wayne
Leigh Hardman
Lorna Bruce
Luke Richmond
Amanda Jackson
Karen Acky
Shelly Martin
Rebecca Leonard
Rick Spinks
Katie Louise H
Kylie Hagan
Amanda Jackson
Tia Potter
Steve Short
Shaughna Murray
Julie Clegg
Neil Chessman

Ticket No.

1330
1333
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1341
1342
1345
1350
1353
1354
1356
1357
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1368
1374
1377
1378
1381
1383
1385
1391
1393
1398

Name

Gwendoline Harden
Liz Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Shelly Martin
Logan Mcmillan
Shelly Martin
Amanda Jackson
Hayley Sutcliffe
Darren Chambers
Laura Kelly
Rebecca Middleton
Kelly Thorneycroft
Laura Kelly
Kelly Thorneycroft
David Foster
Kellie Cawthorne
Stephen Elsley
Rachel Kershaw
Karen Acky
Steve Short
Shelly Martin
Mark Scott
Diane Harrison
Joel Senkowych
Tia Potter
Logan Mcmillan
Steve Short
Steve Short
David Foster
Tia Potter

Draw: November 17, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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